
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1032 周芷若 CHOW JAIME 9.53 1

1033 廖曉陶 LIU HIU TAO 10.24 2

1031 鄭諾潼 CHENG NOK TUNG 10.34 3

1157 袁悅 YUEN YUET 10.60 4

918 謝析儒 TSE ANABELLE 10.62 5

1094 李芯諾 LI SUM LOK 10.76 6

1028 蔡繕施 CHOY CECI 10.82 7

808 栩瑤 NJUABE PENIEL HUI YIU 10.90 8

1055 王弦 WONG IN 10.91 9

1030 文麗淇 MAN LAI KI NICOLE 10.92 10

1029 姚樂煖 YIU LOK HUEN HELIA 11.09 11

849 鍾愷晴 JOBI CHUNG 11.17 12

1118 陳詩雅 CHAN SZE NGA 11.25 13

1112 陳睿 CHEN YUI 11.54 14

890 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 11.61 15

889 何天潁 HO TIN WING 11.73 16

1072 鄭慧珊 CHENG WAI SHAN 11.73 17

895 馬焯羚 MA CHEUK LING 12.49 18

1056 金艾莎 JIN AI SHA 12.62 19

1071 余承恩 YU SHING YAN 12.68 20

1123 鍾穗禧 CHERRY CHUNG 12.98 21

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1032 周芷若 CHOW JAIME 16.01 1

1031 鄭諾潼 CHENG NOK TUNG 17.91 2

918 謝析儒 TSE ANABELLE 17.93 3

1157 袁悅 YUEN YUET 17.96 4

1028 蔡繕施 CHOY CECI 18.08 5

1030 文麗淇 MAN LAI KI NICOLE 18.11 6

1094 李芯諾 LI SUM LOK 18.15 7

1029 姚樂煖 YIU LOK HUEN HELIA 18.55 8

1118 陳詩雅 CHAN SZE NGA 18.58 9

1109 蕭穎晴 SIU WING CHING MELANIE 18.62 10

849 鍾愷晴 JOBI CHUNG 18.85 11

1072 鄭慧珊 CHENG WAI SHAN 19.25 12

889 何天潁 HO TIN WING 19.36 13

890 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 19.43 14

1112 陳睿 CHEN YUI 19.97 15

895 馬焯羚 MA CHEUK LING 21.86 16

802 陳美錡 CHAN MEI I 24.45 17

808 栩瑤 NJUABE PENIEL HUI YIU

女子2008年 - 60米 

女子2008年 - 100米

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1033 廖曉陶 LIU HIU TAO 10.97 1

1031 鄭諾潼 CHENG NOK TUNG 11.43 2

918 謝析儒 TSE ANABELLE 11.69 3

1156 李芷婨 DHILLON TANIA KAUR 11.79 4

1109 蕭穎晴 SIU WING CHING MELANIE 11.99 5

890 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 12.77 6

849 鍾愷晴 JOBI CHUNG 12.81 7

895 馬焯羚 MA CHEUK LING 13.64 8

1094 李芯諾 LI SUM LOK 13.92 9

1071 余承恩 YU SHING YAN 14.04 10

1123 鍾穗禧 CHERRY CHUNG 14.14 11

1112 陳睿 CHEN YUI 14.28 12

1029 姚樂煖 YIU LOK HUEN HELIA 16.37 13

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 第3跳 成績 名次 備註

1032 周芷若 CHOW JAIME 3.03 2.71 3.48 3.51 3.51 1

1033 廖曉陶 LIU HIU TAO 3.44 DQ DQ DQ 3.44 2

1028 蔡繕施 CHOY CECI 3.00 3.08 2.25 2.50 3.08 3

1094 李芯諾 LI SUM LOK 2.26 DQ 2.40 DQ 2.40 4

1071 余承恩 YU SHING YAN 1.72 1.88 2.02 1.95 2.02 5

889 何天潁 HO TIN WING DQ 1.97 1.72 DQ 1.97 6

1112 陳睿 CHEN YUI 1.45 DQ 1.82 1.33 1.82 7

895 馬焯羚 MA CHEUK LING 1.48 1.09 1.09 DQ 1.48 8

802 陳美錡 CHAN MEI I

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

1109 蕭穎晴 SIU WING CHING MELANIE 9.69 9.88 9.88 1

889 何天潁 HO TIN WING 8.42 7.29 8.42 2

1118 陳詩雅 CHAN SZE NGA 6.93 7.70 7.70 3

890 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 6.50 4.46 6.50 4

895 馬焯羚 MA CHEUK LING 5.16 4.35 5.16 5

1034 張瑋玲 CHEUNG WAI LING ABS

女子2008年 - 60米跨欄  

ABS

女子 2008年 - 擲壘球

女子 2008年 - 跳遠 


